
No Nombres y Apellidos Pais Marca Puesto

1 Silvia Ortiz Ecuador 01:14:36 1

2 Rosalva Chacha Ecuador 01:14:55 2

3 Rocio Cantara Peru 01:14:58 3

4 Rina Cjuro Peru 01:15:52 4

5 Valdilene dos Santos Brasil 01:16:23 5

6 Andrea Bonilla Ecuador 01:16:30 6

7 Helen Baltazar Bolivia 01:19:20 7

8 Zarita Suarez Peru 01:19:31 8

9 Benita Parra Bolivia 01:22:26 9

10 Carla Rosales Bolivia 01:22:34 10

RESULTADOS DAMAS

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO MEDIA MARATON

SANTA CRUZ, 2 DE JULIO DE 2023



No Nombres y Apellidos Pais Marca Puesto

1 Jonathas de Oliveira Brasil 01:04:40 1

2 Rafael Loza Ecuador 01:05:01 2

3 Luis Miguel Masabanda Ecuador 01:05:02 3

4 Cristian Vascones Ecuador 01:05:10 4

5 Martin Cuestas Uruguay 01:05:30 5

6 Ruben Arando Bolivia 01:05:41 6

7 Julio Chacon Peru 01:05:44 7

8 Alejandro Alania Peru 01:05:52 8

9 Mishael Abarca Peru 01:05:53 9

10 Jorge Gonzales Bolivia 01:07:51 10

11 Oscar Caceres Uruguay 01:07:56 11

12 Josué Muriel Bolivia 01:08:46 12

13 Alberto Pizarro Paraguay 01:15:47 13

RESULTADOS VARONES

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO MEDIA MARATON

SANTA CRUZ, 2 DE JULIO DE 2023



ECUADOR

Puesto Nombres y Apellidos Marca Puntos

Silvia Ortiz 01:14:36 1

Rosalva Chacha 01:14:55 2

Andrea Bonilla 01:16:30 6

9

PERU

Puesto Nombres y Apellidos Marca Puntos

Rocio Cantara 01:14:58 3

Rina Cjuro 01:15:52 4

Zarita Suarez 01:19:31 8

15

BOLIVIA

Puesto Nombres y Apellidos Marca Puntos

Helen Baltazar 01:19:20 7

Benita Parra 01:22:26 9

Carla Rosales 01:22:34 10
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RESULTADOS POR EQUIPOS DAMAS

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO MEDIA MARATON

SANTA CRUZ, 2 DE JULIO DE 2023



ECUADOR

Puesto Nombres y Apellidos Marca Puntos

Rafael Loza 01:05:01 2

Luis Miguel Casabanda 01:05:02 3

Cristian Vascones 01:05:10 4

9

PERU

Puesto Nombres y Apellidos Marca Puntos

Julio Chacon 01:05:44 7

Alejandro Alania 01:05:52 8

Mishael Abarca 01:05:53 9

24

BOLIVIA

Puesto Nombres y Apellidos Marca Puntos

Ruben Arando 01:05:41 6

Jorge Gonzales 01:07:51 10

Josué Muriel 01:08:46 12
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RESULTADOS POR EQUIPOS VARONES

CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO MEDIA MARATON

SANTA CRUZ, 2 DE JULIO DE 2023
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